HENTUCKY HC
Kertucky'

Ay Bl 4047 Iron Works Parkwa samie Bads
GOVERNOR Lexington, KY 40511 Y PRESIDENT & CEO
Jacqueline Coleman Phone: (859) 246-2040 Jonathan Rabinowitz
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR Fax: (859) 246-2039 CHAIRMAN
2026 MEETING SCHEDULE OF THE
KENTUCKY HORSE RACING AND GAMING CORPORATION
Day: Date: Time: Location:
KHRG Office
Tuesday January 13, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday February 10, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday March 10, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday April 14, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday May 12, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday June 9, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday July 14, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday August 11, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday September 29, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday October 27, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday November 24, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
KHRG Office
Tuesday December 15, 2026 1:30 PM 4047 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
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